Client Code: DATCAR.003A

RECORDATION FORM COVER SI PATENTS ONLY

06-15-2001

101752590

TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR PATENTS: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereot.

Name of conveying party(ies): (If multiple assignors, list numerically) DATCARD SYSTEM, INC. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No	 Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: KNOBBE, MARTEN, OLSON & BEAR, LLP Internal Address: Sixteenth Floor Street Address: 620 Newport Center Drive City: Newport Beach State: Ca ZIP: 92660 Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No
3. Nature of conveyance:() Assignment() Merger	4. Application number(s) or Patent number(s):(X) Patent Application No.: 09/781,605Filing Date: 2/12/01
() Security Agreement() Change of Name(X) Other: Security Interest	(X) Patent Application No.: 09/761,795 Filing Date: 1/17/01
Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution dates in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicated in 1 above) May 21, 2001	(X) Patent Application No.: 60/181385 Filing Date: 2/11/00 Additional numbers attached? ()
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$120.00
Name: James B. Bear KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP Customer No. 20,995 Internal Address: Sixteenth Floor	(X) Enclosed (X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account if any additional fees are required, or to credit any overpayment
Street Address: Statechin Floor Street Address: 620 Newport Center Drive City: Newport Beach State: CA ZIP: 92660 Attorney's Docket No.: DATCAR.003A	8. Deposit account number: 11-1410 Please charge this account for any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.
6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 3	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document. James B. Bear Name of Person Signing	on is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the Output
Registration No.: 25,221 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and docum	nent: 2

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

06/14/2001 LMUELLER 00000111 09781605 120.00

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Attn: Assignment Division
Crystal Gateway-4
1213 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 320
Arlington, VA 22202

0114560571

		HIBBANA

INANCING STATEMENT –	FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY
his Financing Statement is presented for filing	pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code

This Financing Statement is presented for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Cod and will remain effective, with certain exceptions, for 5 years from date of filing.

A. NAME & TEL. # OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	B. FILING OFFICE ACCT. # (optional)
Cristing Plaz 949-865-3781	
C. RETURN COPY TO: (Name and Mailing Address)	
Francis (Arthurs, Oliver On a francisco Oliver	s days profile of
The The Made 1 of Marie 1 and California. State of the Architecture (No. 1971) (1971)	ky film vilope



FILED
SACRAMENTO, CA
MAY 21, 2001 AT 0800
BILL JONES
SECRETARY OF STATE

MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2a. ENTITY'S NAME ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE S. OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE S. OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE S. OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDRESS TO TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDRESS S. OR TAX ID #	STOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) ENTITY'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE OR TAX 1D # ADDN. INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF OR ADDN. INFO RE ENTITY STATE OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF OR ADDN. INFO RE INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE OR TAX 1D # ADDN. INFO RE ENTITY'S STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE OR TAX 1D # ADDN. INFO RE ENTITY'S STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE OR TAX 1D # ADDN. INFO RE ENTITY'S STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE OR TAX 1D # ADDN. INFO RE ENTITY'S STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE OR TAX 1D # ADDN. INFO RE ENTITY'S STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE OR TAX 1D # ADDN. INFO RE ENTITY'S NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME - Insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) ENTITY'S NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX SUFFIX FIRST NAME SUFFIX FIRST N	DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) 15 ENTITY'S NAME 16 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME SS OR TAX 1D # OPTIONAL 10 TYPE OF ENTITY 11 ENTITY'S STATE OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY NAME ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2a. ENTITY'S NAME MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUN	ULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) NAME						020		
THIS FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS THE FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFF STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE 11. ENTITYS STATE ADDITIONAL TO TYPE OF ENTITY ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2a. ENTITY'S NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFF ADDITIONAL STATE ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SS OR TAX 1D # OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL SIP or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers t	ENTITY'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFX STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	THE ENTITY'S NAME THE INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) Za. ENTITY'S NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SS OR TAX 1D # OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUNT	NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	OPTIONAL DESIGNATION (if a	pplicable]: LESSOR/LE	SSEE CONSIGNOR	R/CONSIGNEE	NON-UCC FILING			
TIS ENTITY'S NAME TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFF MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SS OR TAX 1D # ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL, NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2a. ENTITY'S NAME MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFF OR COUNTRY OF JORGANIZATION ADDITIONAL SLAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFF OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COU	ENTITY'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFX STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	The ENTITY'S NAME The INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CALL STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CALL STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CALL STATE COUNTRY OF COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OF COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OF COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY	NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	DEBTOR'S EXACT FULI	L LEGAL NAME - inse	ert only one debtor	name (1a or 1b	D)			
This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS THE FORENTITY OF INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFI SS OR TAX 1D # OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2a. ENTITY'S NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFI OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATIONAL 1D # # OPTIONAL ADDINLINFO RE ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION BADDINLINFO RE ENTITY OR TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property FIRST NAME	INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST	MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF OR	NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTALCODE OPTIONAL 16 TYPE OF ENTITY ADDIN, INFO RE ENTITY OEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORCANIZATION RS EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY CITY OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY ORGANIZATION FIRST NAME OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY ORGANIZATION OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY ORGANIZATION OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY ORGANIZATION ORGANIZ				,				185
MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTALCODE SS OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL SOUTH OF POSTALCODE ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2a. ENTITY'S NAME ADDITIONAL SOUTH OF SET STATE COUNTRY POSTALCODE SS OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL SOUTH OF SET STATE OR COUNTRY OF SOUTH OF SET STATE OR COUNTRY OF STATE OR COUNTRY OR STATE OR COU	INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST	MAILING ADDRESS CITY S OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL 1º TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATIONAL ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2a. ENTITY'S NAME ADDITIONAL 2º TYPE OF ENTITY OR CITY 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME STATE COUNTRY POSTAL COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION POSTAL COUNTRY ORGANI	NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	A Address of the Australia	Radio 🚛 🗓 🗓						
MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE ADDITIONAL TILE TYPE OF ENTITY ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2a. ENTITY'S NAME ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE ON TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: The FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS the following	ING ADDRESS OPTIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) ENTITY'S NAME OPTIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) ENTITY'S NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME OPTIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) ENTITY'S NAME OPTIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) ENTITY'S NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME OPTIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) ENTITY'S NAME OPTIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) ENTITY'S NAME OPTIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) ENTITY'S NAME ENTITY'S NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX SUFFIX SUFFIX SUFFIX FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX SUFFIX FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX SUFFI	MAILING ADDRESS CITY OPTIONAL 16 TYPE OF ENTITY ADDNL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR 10. ENTITY'S ORGANIZATIONAL ORGANIZATIONAL ORGANIZATION 10. ENTITY'S ORGANIZATIONAL ORGANIZATIONAL ORGANIZATIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2a. ENTITY'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME OPTIONAL 2b TYPE OF ENTITY ORGANIZATION 21 ENTITY'S STATE ORGANIZATIONAL ORGANIZATIO	CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTALCODE OPTIONAL 10 TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR OR COUNTRY OR	o l		·	FIRST NAM	fF	IMIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
OPTIONAL 10 # OPTIONAL 10 TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR C	OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) ENTITY'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) ENTITY'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL ADDITI	SS OR TAX ID# OPTIONAL 10 TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR OR COUNTRY OR OR COUNTRY OR OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR CO	OPTIONAL 1e. TYPE OF ENTITY 1f. ENTITY'S STATE OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR C	The morning of the morning	11 1 1 km				IVIIDBEE	THE STATE OF THE S	SOLLIN
OPTIONAL INFO RE ENTITY STATE OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATIONAL ID # IF ORGANIZATION INFO RE ENTITY DESTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR COUNTRY ORGANIZATION OR COUNTRY ORGANIZATION OR COUNTRY ORGANIZATION OR COUNTRY ORGANIZATION	OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) ENTITY'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) ENTITY'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL ADDITI	SS OR TAX ID# OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL FIRST OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OR OR COUNTRY OR OR COUNTRY OR OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUNTR	OPTIONAL 19 TYPE OF ENTITY ORGANIZATIONAL ID # if any ORGANIZATION ID #	1444444			10:71			Inc. with	TRACETU CORE
SS OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL ID TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF OR CO	OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDNL INFO RE ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION ALID # if any ORGANIZATION ALID #	SS OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL ADDITIONAL ADDITIONAL ITER TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR ORGANIZATION ORGANIZ	OPTIONAL ADDINLINFO RE ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY								
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2a. ENTITY'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME	ADDNI, INFO RE ENTITY OF BOTOR INDIVIDUAL'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF	ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2a. ENTITY'S NAME	ADDINLINFO RE'ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY 2f ENTITY'S STATE 2g ENTITY'S ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ADDINLINFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OPTIONAL 20 TYPE OF ENTITY 2f ENTITY'S STATE 2g ENTITY'S ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION If any OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION ON COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION If any OR COUNTRY ORGANIZATION If any OR COUNTRY ORGANIZATION ON COUNTRY OR					·			
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) 2a. ENTITY'S NAME	INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME ADDING NOT ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY 2f ENTITY'S STATE 2g ENTITY'S ORGANIZATIONAL I.D.#. if any ORCOUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	ENTITYDEBTOR ORGANIZATION	ENTITYDEBTOR ORGANIZATION R'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATIONAL 1D #, if any ORGANIZATION O			E OF ENTITY			1g. ENTI	TY'S ORGANI	ZATIONAL I.D.#. if an
22. ENTITY'S NAME 22. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME E MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SS OR TAX 1D # OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DORCOUNTRY OF ORCOUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME ADDINIONAL SP OR ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFI THIS FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SAGED THIS FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SAGED THIS FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SAGED THIS FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SAGED THIS FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SAGED THIS FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SAGED THIS FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS THE following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SAGED THIS FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS THE following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SAGED THIS FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS THE following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SAGED THIS FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS THE following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE CO	ENTITY'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATIONAL I.D.#. if any ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION ENTITY'S NAME OURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) ENTITY'S NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX SUFFIX SUFFIX FIRST NAME FIRST NAME OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATIONAL I.D.#. if any OR COUNTRY OR ORGANIZATIONAL I.D.#. if any OR COUNTRY ORGANIZATIONAL I.D.#. if any OR COUNTRY OR ORGANIZATIONAL I.D.#. if any OR COUNTRY ORGANIZATIONAL I.D.#. if any OR COUNTRY OR ORGANIZATIONAL I.D.#. if any OR COUNTRY ORGANIZATIONAL I.D.#. if any OR COUNTRY OR	22. ENTITY'S NAME 22. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME E MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATIONAL OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME B MIDDLE NAME THIS FINANCING STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CITY STATE C	OPTIONAL 28 TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY POSTAL CODE OPTIONAL 28 TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF COUNT						1		
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFI MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE S OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDNI INFO RE ENTITY ORGANIZATION ALID #, in- ADDNI INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME BALLING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFI COUNTRY OF THE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFI This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFI SUFFI SUFFI STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFI SU	INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME OPTIONAL Ze TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OR C	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME STATE COUNTRY POSTAL SS OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADDN. INFO RE ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR	OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY 2f ENTITY'S STATE OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) FIRST NAME FIRST NAME SUFFIX CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFIX CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFIX ENT covers the following types or items of property: STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY POS	ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S	EXACT FULL LEGA	L NAME - insert or	nly one debtor n	name (2a or 2b)			
ADDINLINFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) SECURED PARTY'S NAME ADDINLINFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) AB ENTITY'S NAME MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFI This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property:	CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION CURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) ENTITY'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFIX FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFIX FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY	AND INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL 29 ENTITY'S ORGANIZATIONAL ADD NLINFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAME This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAME This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAME This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAME AND INDIVIDUAL S LA	OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY 2f ENTITY'S STATE OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR COUNTRY OR C	2a. ENTITY'S NAME							
ANILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE S.S. OR TAX 1D # OPTIONAL ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if ORGANIZATION SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFI COUNTRY POSTAL CODE CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property:	CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION CURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) ENTITY'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFIX FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFIX FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY	MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL SS OR TAX ID# OPTIONAL ADD NL INFO RE ENTITY ADD NL INFO RE ENTITY ADD NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY CITY CITY AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY CITY AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY CITY CITY AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY CITY CITY CITY CITY CITY AND TOTAL ADDRESS CITY C	OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY 2f ENTITY'S STATE OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR COUNTRY OR C								
MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SS OR TAX ID# OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY ADDN. INFO RE ENTITY ORGANIZATION ID#, II ORGANIZATION SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME R ADDN. INFO RE ENTITY S TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE MIDDLE NAME SUFFI This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property:	OR TAX ID# OPTIONAL ADDNL INFO RE ENTITY ADDNL INFO RE ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR CO	SS OR TAX ID# OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY 2f ENTITY'S STATE OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR CO	OPTIONAL 22 TYPE OF ENTITY ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION OR ORGANIZATION OR ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) FIRST NAME FIRST NAME SUFFIX CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFIX CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFIX ENT covers the following types or items of property: STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFIX STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SUFFIX POSTA	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA	AME		FIRST NAM	1E	MIDDLE I	NAME	SUFFIX
SS OR TAX ID# OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME RAILING ADDRESS CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property:	OR TAX ID# OPTIONAL 22 TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR C	SS OR TAX ID # OPTIONAL ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property:	OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OR C								1
SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) SECURED PARTY'S NAME R 3a ENTITY'S NAME R 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY CITY STATE COUNTRY FORGANIZATION MIDDLE NAME SUFFI STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE S	OR TAX 1D # OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY ADD NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION CURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) ENTITY'S NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND ADDRESS FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE	SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME R 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property:	OPTIONAL 2e TYPE OF ENTITY 2f ENTITY'S STATE OR COUNTRY OF OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR SECURE DATE OF ORGANIZATION OR OR SECURE DATE OF ORGANIZATION OR ORGANIZATION OR ORGANIZATION OR ORGANIZATION OR SECURE DATE OF ORGANIZATIONAL LD #, if any ORGANIZATIONAL L	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	COUNTRY	POSTAL CODE
ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: AND TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) SUFFI	ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION CURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) ENTITY'S NAME GO TO THE TOTAL ASSIGNEE EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: The property of the prop	ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME BALLING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property:	ADD NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION OR COUNTRY	ALL MENTO ABBITEOU							
ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property:	ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION CURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) ENTITY'S NAME GO TO THE TOTAL ASSIGNEE EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: The property of the prop	ADD'NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR OR COUNTRY OF ORGANIZATION SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME BALLING ADDRESS CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: The FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property:	ADD NL INFO RE ENTITY DEBTOR S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY	OR TAY IS II	ORTIONAL IS TVO	DE OF ENTITY	2f ENTITY'S	S STATE	2g. ENTI	L TY'S ORGANIA	ZATIONAL I.D.#, if any
SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE	ENTITY DEBTOR ORGANIZATION CURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) ENTITY'S NAME ENTITY'S NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: The property of	ENTITY DEBTOR ORGANIZATION SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a ENTITY'S NAME BARRIED FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property:	ORGANIZATION S (ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SOLUTION OF STATE COUNTRY	. s.s.or.tax1D#		E OF ENTITY			1-3	-	
A ENTITY'S NAME THE DATE OF THE STATE STATE STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE THIS FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property:	ENTITY'S NAME GO TO A CORREST AND A CORREST	A ENTITY'S NAME TO DOTAL SEASON SEAS	FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE SHOULD DELVE TOTAL CODE SHOULD DELVE T								
MAILING ADDRESS CITY COLOR OF CONCERN Drive 16th ricor swport seach CA US 94668 This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A sea of a sea of the color o	CITY COLUMN COL	MAILING ADDRESS CITY Lacra to Consor Drive 16th Gloot emport deach Ca US 946 This Financing Statement covers the following types or items of property: A dead of the Consor Drive 16th S(12) is Personal Tolorization Cystum A dead of the Consor Drive 16th S(12) is Personal Tolorization Cystum A dead of the Consor Drive 16th S(12) is System and Mahhod for Graduot Melical Thank Data Call Cystum	Short Jrive 16th Floor awport deach On US 94668 ENT covers the following types or items of property: 2017-1506 This SAIZ OF Carbonal Incommation Twitter 2017-1506 This SAIZ OF Carbonal Machine Twitter	SECURED PARTY'S (C	NTITYDEBTOR DRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO		XACT FULL LEG				
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A dead of the property of the prope	FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: ### A Property of the pr	This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A class of the Control of the Contro	Salar Drive 16th Floor emport deach Ca US 94668 ENT covers the following types or items of property:	SECURED PARTY'S (C	NTITYDEBTOR DRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO		XACT FULL LEG	GAL NAME - insert only one			
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A way of the contraction of the c	FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: ### The property of the following types or items of property: ###################################	This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or items of property: A when I was a second to be a second to the second to	SALES Drive 1654 SACOI SAVOST SACOI SAVOST SACOI	SECURED PARTY'S (C 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA	NTITYDEBTOR DRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO		FIRST NAM	GAL NAME - insert only one	MIDDLE I	NAME	SUFFIX
A. Mangaran 1997 (1991) in this and 12 of Personal Tolor sation (1995) as	Hear of the profession of the soll of the constant of the solution of the solu	il Paragoni () yer7991695 (Pilan S/12) ii Paragonal Totornation Tystus Di Paragoni () yerritor () elan 1719, Paragonal Totornation Profitci Palical Janua Data Jose () porta	Privateda Pales 2012 of Personal Toronration Tystes The reservation of the Standard Special Relation	SECURED PARTY'S (O 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA MAILING ADDRESS	NTITYDEBTOR PRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO いまでは、これでは、 ME	4 7 3881	XACT FULL LEG	GAL NAME - insert only one	MIDDLE I	COUNTRY	SUFFIX POSTAL CODE
ol Mani - L. 1947-1635 - Ptida 2/12/31 Personal Intornation System - Commission 17 (1968) - Ptida 2/19, Proyecta 403 Mehhod For Producta, Producta 2007 - Protebut		그는 그	- Privatega - Tilan 2/12/11 Vitabasal Incorration IVSIA6 - Privit pres (Pijar H717) in Nysten 403 Mahbod Inco Producta - Malinal Canal Data Cat. Portable	SECURED PARTY'S (C 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA MAILING ADDRESS	ENTITY DEBTOR DRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO	.a 1 apac 16th 21	FIRST NAM	GAL NAME - insert only one	MIDDLE I	COUNTRY	SUFFIX POSTAL CODE
in ကိုက်လုံး ကေသည်။ ကျွန်းမှုန်းနိုင်သည်။ ရှိနေသည် အကျွန်းသည်။ မေရာကို Mahbod ကိုက်တွင်းစာတွေသည်။ ကို ကြွန်းသည်။ ကို ကို ကို ကို မြန်မို့ သည်ရန်နေသည်။ မြန်မာရန် ကို ကို မြန်မာရန် ကို ကို ကို ကို ကို မြန်မာရန်		그는 그	- Arriva (Ades) (1935年) 日本年刊、 中国大学的社会(463) Methadd かつか とすのけはのもの。 	SECURED PARTY'S (O 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA 3b. MAILING ADDRESS	PRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO	es or items of property	FIRST NAM	GAL NAME - insert only one ME	MIDDLE I	NAME COUNTRY	SUFFIX POSTAL CODE \$\frac{1}{2} \leftrightarrow \leftrightar
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		그는 그	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SECURED PARTY'S (O 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA 3b. MAILING ADDRESS	PRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO	es or items of property	FIRST NAM	GAL NAME - insert only one ME	MIDDLE I	NAME COUNTRY	SUFFIX POSTAL CODE \$\frac{1}{2} \leftrightarrow \leftrightar
			and the second s	SECURED PARTY'S (O 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA 3b. MAILING ADDRESS	PRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO	es or items of property	FIRST NAM CITY Y 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	GAL NAME - insert only one ME SWPORT - JONOR TO THE OFFI	MIDDLE I	COUNTRY USS USS STORY	POSTAL CODE 9.4669 3.4669
Sightal necktolang worder	Degital Carrier Cang Carrier	今至皇帝先后第一日 年代,中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国	ារស្នាត់ស្នារិ និងសម្រាប់ពីពេ ក នេះ ខេត្តបាំងស	SECURED PARTY'S (O 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA 3b. MAILING ADDRESS	PRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO	es or items of property	FIRST NAM CITY OD 1 99 (1 2 9 1 9 9)	GAL NAME - insert only one ME MY PORT - FORCH MY STARBORE - FORCH MY	MIDDLE I STATE Ca. caabbod for Jababa	COUNTRY USS USS USS USS USS USS USS U	POSTAL CODE 9.4669 3.4669
en og kritis god og til til til med skiller og til til skillet for til formatiker. De kolen	n de la companya de l	ng ng mang ng mga ng kang ang kang magapan nagagapan kang maga maga magapannah kan Repadan	一点,更大的变化的第三人称单数形式 的复数变态电影 计中央 经原则 网络克尔斯特克斯克斯克斯克斯克斯特克斯特	SECURED PARTY'S (O 3a ENTITY'S NAME R 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA MAILING ADDRESS This FINANCING STATEMENT	PRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO	16th Mi	FIRST NAM CITY OD 1 99 Y	GAL NAME - insert only one ME MY PORT - FORCH MY STEELS - ME - M	MIDDLE I STATE Ca caabbod for Daba	COUNTRY USS UV SE OF COUNTRY	POSTAL CODE S 2669 20 table
ter graften blige komplete til til en som hall mod for til som hall bliger bliger bliger bliger bliger bliger Dette som hall bliger blig		the graduation of the state of t The state of the state o		SECURED PARTY'S (O 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA MAILING ADDRESS This FINANCING STATEMENT	PRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO	16th Mi	FIRST NAM CITY OD 1 99 Y	GAL NAME - insert only one ME MY PORT - FORCH MY STEELS - ME - M	MIDDLE I STATE Ca caabbod for Daba	COUNTRY USS UV SE OF COUNTRY	POSTAL CODE S 2669 20 table
	ECK [] This FINANCING STATEMENT is signed by the Secured Party instead of the Debtor to perfect a security interest 7. If filed in Florida (check one) Documentary Documentary Documentary			A E E SECURED PARTY'S (O 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA MAILING ADDRESS This FINANCING STATEMENT	ENTITY DEBTOR ORIGINAL S/P or ITS TO AME Covers the following type Cove	and the second s	FIRST NAM CITY 2 2 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	GAL NAME - insert only one ME MY PORT - BOXON TO TOUGHT - BOXON ME - BOXON TO TOUGHT - BOXON ME - BOXON TO TOUGHT - BOXON ME - BOX	STATE CA CRABLOG Shood Sho Data Cang Ho	COUNTRY ESS OVER 100 OUT 10	Florida (check one) entary Documer
CHECK This FINANCING STATEMENT is signed by the Secured Party instead of the Debtor to period to state, or when the Bocumentary BOX (a) in collateral already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state, or when the stamp tax paid tax no	This FINANCING STATEMENT is signed by the Secured Party Instead of the Dector to perfect a security into this state, or when the Documentary (a) in collateral already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state, or when the stamp tax paid tax not applied to the perfect of	CHECK This FINANCING STATEMENT is signed by the Secured Party instead of the Debtor to period a security into this state, or when the BOX (a) in collateral already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state, or when the stamp tax paid stamp tax paid	ateral already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was broady at a required	SECURED PARTY'S (C 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA MAILING ADDRESS This FINANCING STATEMENT	PRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO A SECOND STATEMENT is signe	es or items of property	FIRST NAM CITY OCULT Sy instead of the Design and the property of the prope	GAL NAME - insert only one ME PAYDOCK BOACH CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTIO	MIDDLE I	COUNTRY COU	Florida (check one) entary Documer ax paid
CHECK BOX (a) In collateral already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state, or when the (a) in collateral already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state, or when the stamp tax paid tax no debtor's location was changed to this state, or (b) in accordance with other statutory provisions [additional data may be required]	This FINANCING STATEMENT is signed by the Secured Party instead of the Debtor of the Debtor of the Debtor of the Secured Party instead of the Debtor of the Debtor of the Secured Party instead of the Secured Party inste	CHECK BOX (a) In collateral already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state, or when the (a) in collateral already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state, or when the (a) in collateral already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state, or when the debtor's location was changed to this state, or (b) in accordance with other statutory provisions [additional data may be required] [If applicable] This FINANCING STATEMENT is the control of the Debtor's location was changed to this state, or (b) in accordance with other statutory provisions [additional data may be required]	ateral already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction with it was progressive at the properties of the properties of the progressive at the properties of the progressive and the properties of th	SECURED PARTY'S (O 3a ENTITY'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA MAILING ADDRESS This FINANCING STATEMENT CHECK BOX (a) in collateral debtor's location	PRIGINAL S/P or ITS TO A SECOND STATEMENT is signe	es or items of property	FIRST NAM CITY OCULT Sy instead of the Design and the property of the prope	GAL NAME - insert only one ME PAYDOCK BOACH CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTIO	STATE CA STATE	COUNTRY COU	Florida (check one) entary Documer tax noid a memory tax not a memory tax not a memory tax not a memory tax to the filed [filed]

Debtor 1 Debtor 2

[ADDITIONAL FEE]

(optional)